(219) 493-1294 / 1-800-443-6629 / FAX (219) 749-7326 PAGE 15
HOW TO ORDER
PLATED 1A1   7   x   1/2   x  1 1/4   60-80   Diamond
WHEEL TYPE: CDT plated wheels can be manufactured with unlimited sizes, shapes and forms. This
gives many new options for simple to complex grinding operations.
DIAMETERS: We can manufacture any size up to 48".
THICKNESS: CDT can manufacture very thin sizes from approximately .010 up to 48".
ARBOR HOLE: Any
GRIT SIZE: From 20 grit through 1200 grit
SLOTS: Slots can be supplied to enhance stock removal and cooler grinding
RADIUS, ANGLES
AND FORMS: CDT has the capabilities of machining a wide range of shapes
INDICATOR GROVE: This grove is machined  at the same time as the diameter to give a true abrasive
indication.
X Return of diamond or CBN on side of standard wheels is 1/8".
Wheel Type Diameter Thickness Arbor Hole Grit Diamond or CBN
PLATED DIAMOND AND
CBN GRINDING WHEELS
BENEFIT OF PLATED WHEELS
VS.
RESIN OR METAL BONDED WHEELS
1) Faster stock removal
2) Increase of speeds and feeds
3) Holds tolerance longer
4) Holds shape and form longer
5) Lower heat generation
6) Lower cost
(260) 493-1294 / 1-800-443-6629 /  FAX (260) 749-7326                                                           PAGE 15CONTINENTAL DIAMOND TOOL PAGE 50
HOGLUND DRESSERS
Tool
Type
Angle
HOW TO ORDER
HG   60    .010     A
Radius
Length
A = 1 1/2
B = 1 5/8
C = 1 3/4
JONES & LAMSON
Tool
Type
Angle
HOW TO ORDER
JL   50    .007
Radius
HARDNESS TESTERS
TYPE
Rockwell “C”............................
Newage: Versitron ....................
Newage Versitron (Tapered).....
Standard and premium grade available.
THREAD GRINDING DRESSERS
EXCELLO
  TOOL #
  *  EXSD
  *  EXTH
* Not Resettable
J & L
TOOL #
*  JLSD
*  JLTH
* Not Resettable
TOOL #
  STANDARD PREMIUM
  HRCS HRCP
  HNVS HNVP
  HNVTS HNVTP
             PAGE 50                                                                                           CONTINENTAL DIAMOND TOOL
1"
1/4
60° 38°
1 5/8
3/8
120°
9/16" 7/16"
1/4"3/8"
5/16
OCTAGON
5/64
20°
3°
“R”
“A”
“L”
2°45'
5/64
30°
1 1/4
“A”
“R”
5/16
1/4
1/4
3/32